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CASE NUMBER: 17-2295-EL-BGN
CASE DESCRIPTION: Republic Wind, LLC
DATE OF SERVICE: 9/1/2020
DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: 4] / | / 2D
Sign Here: =
APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
REPUBLIC WIND, LLC NONE
300 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE
SUITE 1500
CHICAGO,IL 60606
Phone:312-386-4100
ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

none

none

none

*Stock, John F
Benesch Friedlander Coplan & Aronoff LLP
41 S. High St., Suite 2600

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-223-9300
Fax:614-223-9330
Email:jstock@beneschlaw.com

FLINT, JENNIFER A.
BRICKER &ECKLER LLP
100 SOUTH THIRD STREET

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4291
Phone:614-227-2300
Fax:614-227-2390
Email:JFLINT@BRICKER.COM

*Parram, Devin D. Mr.
Bricker and Eckler
100 South Third Street

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:614-227-2300
Fax:614-227-2390
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none

none

nonc

none

nonc

none

Email:dparram@bricker.com

*Naeder, Kimberly M Mirs.
AGO
30 E. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4397
Email:kimberly.nacder@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

*Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Qhio
180 ¢. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-7670
Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us

*Qrahood, Teresa
Bricker & Eckler LLP
100 South Third Street

Columbus,OH 43215-4291
Phone:(614) 227-4821
Fax:(614) 227-2390
Email:torahood@bricker.com

*DeVine, Derek W. Mr.
SENECA County Prosecutor
79 S. Washington

Tiffin ,OH 44883
Phone:(419)448-4444
Fax:(419)443-7911
Email:dwd@senecapros.org

*Leppla, Miranda R Ms.

The Ohio Environmental Council
1145 Chesapeake Avenue

Suite I

Columbus,OH 43212
Phone:(614)487-7506
Fax:(614)487-7506
Email:mleppla@theoec.org

*Conway, Andrew S Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street



none

none

none

none

nonc

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-5732
Email: Andrew.Conway@puco.ohio.gov

BORCHERS, DYLANF
BRICKER & ECKLER LLP
100 S THIRD STREET

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-227-4914

Fax:614-227-2390

Email: DBORCHERS@BRICKER.COM

*Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614)466-4395

Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

*Milam, Amy M

Ohio Farm Bureau Federation

280 N. High Street, P.O. Box 182383
Columbus,OH 43218-2383
Phone:(614) 246-8256

Fax:(614) 246-8656
Email:amilam@ofbf.org

*Spencer, Ken Mr.

Armmstrong & Okey, Inc.

222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov



none

none

none

none

none

none

*Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

*Clark, Joshua D Mr.
Seneca County Prosecutor's Office
79 S. Washington St.

Tiffin,OH 44883
Phone:(419)448-4444
Fax:(419)443-7911
Email:;jclark@senecapros.org

*Van Kley, Jack A Mr.
Van Kley & Walker, LLC
132 Northwoods Bivd., Suite C-1

Columbus,OH 43235
Phone:614-431-8900
Fax:614-431-8905
Email:jvankley@vankleywalker.com

AKHBARI, ELYSE H
100 SOUTH THIRD STREET

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4291
Phone:614-227-8859
Fax:614-227-2390

Email: EAKHBARI@BRICKER.COM

*Mulligan, Mark Mr.

Sandusky County Prosecutor's Office

100 North Park Avenues

Suite 220

Fremont,OH 43420

Phone:(419)334-6221

Fax:(419)334-6232
Email:mulligan_mark@co.sandusky.oh.us

*Staff, Docketing
Docketing

180 East Broad Street
11th Floor



Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none HERRNSTEIN, KARA
BRICKER & ECKLER LLP
100 SOUTH THIRD STREET

COLUMBUS ,0H 43215-4291
Phone:614-227-2300

Fax:614-227-2390
Email:KHERRNSTEIN@BRICKER.COM

none WALKER, CHRISTOPHER A
VAN KLEY & WALKER LLC
120 W SECOND ST STE 1700

DAYTON ,0H 45402

Phone:(937) 226-9000

Fax:(937) 226-9002
Email:cwalker@vanklevwalker.com

none *Stinson, Dane
Bricker & Eckler
100 South Third Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 227-4854
Fax:(614) 227-2390
Email:dstinson@bricker.com

none COLE, WILLIAM J ASST ATTORYEY GENERAL

TRANSPORTATION SECTION
150 EAST GAY ST, 22ND FLR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-5903




PARTY OF RECORD
ADAMS TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES

7831 E. TR 148
REPUBLIC,OH 44867

INTERVENOR

ATTORNEY
NONE

Board of County Commissioners of Seneca County, Ohio NONE

Michael J Settineri
52 E Gay Street

P.O. Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43216
Phone:614-464-5462

ENVIRONMENTAL DEFENSE FUND
MIRANDA LEPPLA
1145 CHESAPEAKE AVE, SUITE 1

COLUMBUS,OH 43212-3449
Phone:614-487-7506

OHIO ENVIRONMENTAL COUNCIL
MIRANDA LEPPLA
1145 CHESAPEAKE AVE, |

COLUMBUS,OH 43212
Phone:614-487-7506
Fax:614-487-7510
Email:mleppla@theOEC.org

OHIO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
CHAD A. ENDSLEY
280 N. HIGH STREET, PO BOX 182383

COLUMBUS ,OH 43218-2383
Phone:614-245-8258

REED TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES
14557 E COUNTY RD 36

ATTICA,OH 44807
Phone:(419) 426-6322

SCIPIO TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES

P.0. BOX 249
REPUBLIC,OH 44867

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

*Clark, Joshua D Mr.
Seneca County Prosecutor's Office
79 S. Washington St.

Tiffin,OH 44883



SENECA COUNTY

111 MADISON STREET
SUITE 3202
TIFFIN,OH 44883-2824

SENECA COUNTY PARK DISTRICT
JOSHUA D CLARK
79 S WASHINGTON ST

TIFFIN,OH 44883
Phone:419-448-4444

Fax:419-443-7911
Email:JCLARK@SENECAPROS.ORG

SENECA COUNTY RESIDENTS
JOHN F STOCK

Phone:(419)448-4444
Fax:(419)443-7911
Email:jclark@senecapros.org

NONE

NONE

NONE

BENESCH, FRIEDLANDER, COPLAN & ARONOFF

LLP

41 S HIGH ST, 26TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-223-9300

YORK TOWNSHIP BOARD OF TRUSTEES NONE

MARK MULLIGAN

ASST SANDUSKY CTY PROSECUTOR

100 N PARK AVE, STE 220
FREMONT,OH 43420
Phone:419-334-6221

PARTY OF RECORD
HACKENBURG, DENNIS & LESLIE

6015 COUNTY ROAD 191
BELLEVUE,OH 44811

HASSELBACH, ALLEN & MARY
7690 MAIN STREET
FLAT ROCK,OH 44828

PARTY OF RECORD

NONE

NONE

ATTORNEY



KESSLER, MICHAEL & TIFFANY
4133 N TOWNSHIP ROAD
REPUBLIC,OH 44867

REED TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES
13623 E. STATE ROUTE 162
REPUBLIC,OH 44867

REPUBLIC WIND LLC
DYLAN BORCHERS
BRICKER & ECKLER LLP
100 SOUTH THIRD STREET
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:6142272390

NONE

NONE

NONE




